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DEALS





 
              Megawin Tech MPC89L58AF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Megawin Tech
                

 Package
 PQFP-44(10x10)

 Description
 
                32KB 1.25KB FLASH 2.4V~3.6V 51Series 48MHz PQFP-44(10x10)  Microcontroller Units (MCUs/MPUs/SOCs) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  96
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 1.4491
                       
                        $1.4939
                      	$ 1.45
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 1.1004
                       
                        $1.2648
                      	$ 11.00
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.8772
                       
                        $1.1391
                      	$ 26.32
	
                      96+
                    	
                        $ 0.7681
                       
                        $0.9975
                      	$ 73.74
	
                      480+
                    	
                        $ 0.7191
                       
                        $0.9339
                      	$ 345.17
	
                      960+
                    	
                        $ 0.6971
                       
                        $0.9053
                      	$ 669.22



 
              In Stock: 44
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  